
 

2023 Fort Stockton High School Volleyball Schedule 
    

Day Date Opponent Location Fresh. JV Wht. JV Varsity 

Mon.- 
Thurs 

July 31 
-Aug. 4 

Tryouts SEC TBA  TBA TBA 

Fri. Aug. 4 Andrews Scrimmage AWAY 9, 1  10, 3 9:40, 
11:20, 
3:30 

Sat.  Aug. 5 Greenwood Scrimmage AWAY 10, 12, 1  10, 1, 2 10, 1, 2 

Tue. Aug. 8 Wink/Alpine Alpine 2 p.m.  2 p.m. 3 p.m. 

Thur./ 
Fri/Sat 

Aug. 10-12  Monahans Tournament  Monahans  Thurs. 8, 
11, 12 

 Thurs. 3, 
4 

Fri. 9, 10, 
12 

Tue. Aug. 15 Lubbock Monterey/JV 
White Marfa 

HOME 4 p.m. 5 p.m. 4 p.m. 5 p.m. 

Fri.-Sat Aug. 18-19 Nita Vannoy Tournament  San Angelo   5 p.m. Fri. 2, 5, 7 

Tue. Aug. 22 BYE      

Fri./Sat.  Aug. 25-26 FS Comanche Classic HOME   TBA TBA 

Tue. Aug. 29 Odessa High AWAY 5 p.m. 6 p.m. 5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Fri. Sept. 1 Permian AWAY 5 p.m. 6 p.m. 5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Tue. Sept. 5 Midland Legacy AWAY 5 p.m. 6 p.m. 5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Sat. Sept. 9 @Lubbock High/  
Amarillo Tascosa (Dual) 

AWAY 12:00/1:00  12:00/ 
1:00 

11:30/ 
1:00 

  

Tue. Sept. 12 Midland High! HOME 5 p.m.  5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Fri. Sept. 15 Midland Christian AWAY 5 p.m.  5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Tue. Sept. 19 Odessa High AWAY 5 p.m. 6 p.m. 5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Sat. Sept. 23 Greenwood* HOME 11 a.m.  11 a.m. 12 p.m. 

Tue. Sept. 26 Pecos# HOME 5 p.m.  5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Sat. Sep 30 Seminole* HOME 11 a.m.  11 a.m. 12 p.m. 

Tue. Oct. 3 Monahans@ HOME 5 p.m.  5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Sat. Oct. 7 Andrews* AWAY 11 a.m.  11 a.m. 12 p.m. 

Tue. Oct. 10 Greenwood* AWAY 5 p.m.  5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Sat. Oct. 14 Pecos AWAY 11 a.m.  11 a.m. 12 p.m. 

Tue. Oct. 17 Seminole* AWAY 5 p.m.  5 p.m. 6 p.m. 

Sat. Oct. 21 Monahans* AWAY 11 a.m.  11 a.m. 12 p.m. 

Tue. Oct. 24 Andrews% HOME 5 p.m.  5 p.m.  6 p.m. 

Sat. Oct. 28 District Certification      

 Oct. 30-31 Bi-District      

 Nov. 2-4 Area      

* District Match  #Senior Night  @Pink Out !JH Night %Faculty Night  

8/9/23     

Head Coach:Jessica Tully-Mitchell  Assistant Coaches: Sera Ramirez, Enissa Sanchez, Victor Garcia 
Athletic Director: Jeremy Hickman Principal: Kenneth Vogel Superintendent: Dr. Gabriel Zamora 


